

SB196_L.003

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Appropriations.

SB21-196 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 2, line 2, strike "\$53,989,614" and substitute
- 2 "\$54,141,399".
- 3 Page 2, line 3, strike "\$52,718,375" and substitute "\$52,870,160".
- 4 Page 2, line 6, strike "\$18,047,827" and substitute "\$18,071,852".
- 5 Page 2, line 7, strike "\$17,957,827" and substitute "\$17,981,852".
- 6 Page 2, line 13, strike "\$10,880,811" and substitute "\$10,915,968".
- 7 Page 2, line 15, strike "\$9,840,572" and substitute "\$9,875,729".
- 8 Page 2, line 20, strike "\$2,083,357" and substitute "\$2,092,187".
- 9 Page 2, line 25, strike "\$11,130,865" and substitute "\$11,171,451".
- 10 Page 2, line 26, strike "\$10,989,865" and substitute "\$11,030,451".
- 11 Page 3, line 4, strike "\$7,788,986" and substitute "\$7,819,789".
- 12 Page 3, line 9, strike "\$1,655,105" and substitute "\$1,661,297".
- 13 Page 3, line 11, strike "\$1,655,105" and substitute "\$1,661,297".

** *** ** *** **